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County Name Assessor Mailing Address City StateZip Phone E-Mail
Adair Adair County Assessor Teresa Turner PO Box 31 Stillwell OK 74960 918-696-2012 turner.adcoassessor@gmail.com
Alfalfa Alfalfa County Assessor Jennifer Roach 300 S Grand Cherokee OK 73728 580-596-2145 assessor@acaook.com
Atoka Atoka County Assessor Trey Harbin 200 E Court St, Ste 101W Atoka OK 74525 580-889-6036 atokacountyassessor@yahoo.com
Beaver Beaver County Assessor Chuck Lemieux PO Box 56 Beaver OK 73932 580-625-3116 beavercoassr@outlook.com
Beckham Beckham County Assessor Jonathan Beck 301 E Main St, Ste2 Sayre OK 73662 580-928-3329 assessor@bcao.info
Blaine Blaine County Assessor Misty Kitson PO Box 628 Watonga OK 73772 580-623-5123 blainecoassr@pldi.net
Bryan Bryan County Assessor Kylie House PO Box 931 Durant OK 74702 580-924-2166 khouse@bryancountyok.us
Caddo Caddo County Assessor LaDonna Phillips PO Box 644 Anadarko OK 73005 405-247-2477 assessor@ca08ok.com
Canadian Canadian County Assessor Matt Wehmuller 200 N Choctaw Ave El Reno OK 73036 405-295-6331 wehmullerm@canadiancounty.org
Carter Carter County Assessor Kerry Ross 25 A Street NW, Ste 103 Ardmore OK 73401 580-223-9594 kerryross@cartercountyok.us
Cherokee Cherokee County Assessor Stephanie Teague 213 W Delaware, Rm 304 Tahlequah OK 74464 918-456-3201 assessor@ccaook.net
Choctaw Choctaw County Assessor Rhonda Cahill 300 E Duke St Hugo OK 74743 580-326-2358 choctawcountyassessor@gmail.com
Cimarron Cimarron County Assessor Manassas Baird PO Box 513 Boise City OK 73933 580-544-2701 assessor@cimarroncounty.net
Cleveland Cleveland County Assessor Douglas Warr 201 S Jones, Rm 120 Norman OK 73069 405-366-0230 dwarr@okco14.org
Coal Coal County Assessor Kandace Madden 4 North Main St, Suite 5 Colgate OK 74538 580-927-3123 coalcoassessor@yahoo.com
Commanche Commanche County Assessor Grant Edward 315 SW 5th St, Rm 301 Lawton OK 73501 580-355-1052 gedwards@comanchecountyok.gov
Cotton Cotton County Assessor Virginia Braiser 301 N Broadway Rm 1 Walters OK 73572 580-875-3289 cottoncoassessor@sbcglobal.net
Craig Craig County Assessor Terri Lee 210 W Delaware Ave, Ste Vinita OK 74301 918-256-8766 ccassessor@yahoo.com
Creek Creek County Assessor Haley Anderson 317 E Lee Ave, Rm 301 Sapulpa OK 74066 918-224-4508 assessor@ccaook.com
Custer Custer County Assessor Brad Rennels PO Box 96 Arapaho OK 73620 580-323-3271 custerassessor@gmail.com
Delaware Delaware County Assessor Larena Ellis Cook PO Box 569 Jay OK 74346 918-253-4523 lelliscook@myassessor.org
Dewey Dewey County Assessor Jennifer McCormick PO Box 235 Taloga OK 73667 580-328-5561 deweyasr@gmail.com
Ellis Ellis County Assessor Christi Pshigoda PO Box 276 Arnett OK 73832 580-885-7975 ellisassr@pldi.net
Garfield Garfield County Assessor Darla Dickson 114 West Broadway, Rm 1Enid OK 73701 580-237-0220 ddickson@garfieldok.com
Garvin Garvin County Assessor Tammy Murrah 201 W Grant Ave, 2nd Fl APauls Valley OK 73075 405-238-2409 assessor@gcaook.com
Grady Grady County Assessor Cindy Gelnar 326 Choctaw Ave Chickasha OK 73018 405-224-4361 gradyasr01@sbcglobal.net
Grant Grant County Assessor Robin Herod 112 E Guthrie St, Rm 101 Medford OK 73759 580-395-2844 assessor@gtco27.com
Greer Greer County Assessor Richard Richardson 106 E Jefferson, Rm 14 Mangum OK 73554 580-782-2740 greercoassr@gmail.com
Harmon Harmon County Assessor Kendra Tillman 114 W Hollis St, 2nd Fl Hollis OK 73550 580-688-2529 harmonassessor@pldi.net
Harper Harper County Assessor Shaylyn Weder PO Box 352 Buffalo OK 73834 580-735-2343 harpercoassessor@gmail.com
Haskell Haskell County Assessor Shawna Hudspeth 202 E Main, Ste 4 Stigler OK 74462 918-967-2611 county.haskell@yahoo.com
Hughes Hughes County Assessor Amber Walton 200 North Broadway, Suit  Holdenville OK 74848 405-379-3862 hughescountyassessor@gmail.com
Jackson Jackson County Assessor Cindy Stokes PO Box 735 Altus OK 73522 580-482-0787 jacksonassessor@hotmail.com
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Jefferson Jefferson County Assessor Sandra Watkins 220 North Main, #207 Waurika OK 73573 580-228-2377 jeffersonassr@sbcglobal.net
Johnston Johnston County Assessor Guyla Hart 403 W Main, Ste 102 Tishomingo OK 73460 580-371-3465 county35assessor@gmail.com
Kay Kay County Assessor Janell Leaming 219 South Main Newkirk OK 74647 580-362-2565 assessor@kcaook.com
Kingfisher Kingfisher County Assessor Carrie Turner 101 South Main Room 1 Kingfisher OK 73750 405-375-3884 kfcounty2015@pldi.net
Kiowa Kiowa County Assessor Sherri Smith PO Box 855 Hobart OK 73651 580-726-2150 assessor@kiowacountyok.us
Latimer Latimer County Assessor Christine Church 109 North Central #104 Wilburton OK 74578 918-465-3031 latcoassr@yahoo.com
LeFlore LeFlore County Assessor Deana Morrison 100 S Broadway Street, St  Poteau OK 74953 918-647-3652 dmorrison@leflorecountyassessor.org
Lincoln Lincoln County Assessor Jackie Holcomb 811 Manvel Ave, Ste 7 Chandler OK 74834 405-258-1209 jholcomb@lincolncountyok.gov
Logan Logan County Assessor Mary Murphy 312 E Harrison, Ste 102 Guthrie OK 73044 405-282-3509 logancountyok@gmail.com
Love Love County Assessor Missy Tunnell 405 W Main St., Ste104 Marietta OK 73448 580-276-2396 mtunnell@love.okcounties.org
Major Major County Assessor Jenny Corkery 500 E Broadway, Ste 1 Fairview OK 73737 580-227-4821 jcorkery@majorcountyok.org
Marshall Marshall County Assessor Kyleigh Wescott 100 Plaza, Rm 105 Madill OK 73446 580-795-2398 assessor@marshallcountyok.com
Mayes Mayes County Assessor Yolanda Thompson 1 Court Pl, Ste 110 Pryor OK 74361 918-825-0625 ythompson@mayes.okcounties.org
McClain McClain County Assessor Elizabeth Patrick 121 North 2nd #206 Purcell OK 73080 405-527-3520 epatrick@mcclaincountyok.gov
McCurtain McCurtain County Assessor Bruce Short 108 N Central Idabell OK 74745 580-286-5272 assessor@mccaook.com
McIntosh McIntosh County Assessor Jennifer Ballard PO Box 107 Eufaula OK 74432 918-689-2611 mcintoshcountyassessor@gmail.com
Murray Murray County Assessor Bradley Vandagriff PO Box 111 Sulphur OK 73086 580-622-3433 bradley.vandagriff@murraycountyok.gov
Muskogee Muskogee County Assessor Ron Dean 400 W Broadway, Rm 210 Muskogee OK 74401 918-682-8781 rdean@muckogeeassessor.com
Noble Noble County Assessor Jamie Thompson 300 Courthouse Dr #9 Perry OK 73077 580-336-2185 jamie@noblecountyassessor.com
Nowata Nowata County Assessor Christine Clouse 229  N Maple Nowata OK 74048 918-273-0581 assessnowata@gmail.com
Okfuskee Okfuskee County Assessor Carlie DeRosa PO Box 601 Okemah OK 74859 918-623-1535 okfcoassr@yahoo.com
Oklahoma Oklahoma County Assessor Larry Stein 320 Robert S Kerr Ave, #31Oklahoma City OK 73102 405-713-1200 micmor@okcounty.org
Okmulgee Okmulgee County Assessor Ed Johnson 314 W 7th St, Rm 103 Okmulgee OK 74447 918-758-0303 edjocao@yahoo.com
Osage Osage County Assessor Ed Quinton Jr 600 Grandview, Rm 101 Pawhuska OK 74056 918-287-3448 equinton@ocaook.com
Ottawa Ottawa County Assessor Becky Smith 102 E Central, Ste 102 Miami OK 74354 918-542-9418 bsmith@ottawa.okcounties.org
Pawnee Pawnee County Assessor Melissa Waters 500 Harrison, Rm 201 Pawnee OK 74058 918-762-2402 pawneecoassessor@gmail.com
Payne Payne County Assessor Jason Gomez 315 W 6th, Ste 102 Stillwater OK 74074 405-747-8300 jgomez@paynecountyassessor.org
Pittsburgh Pittsburgh County Assessor Cathy Ridneour 115 E Carl Albert Pkwy, #1McAlester OK 74501 918-423-4726 pittsburgassessor@gmail.com
Pontotoc Pontotoc County Assessor Ranae Furimsky PO Box 396 Ada OK 74821 580-332-0317 pontotoccountyassessor@yahoo.com
Pottawatomie Pottawatomie County Assessor Leona Satterfield PO Box 1748 Shawnee OK 74802 405-275-4740 assessor1@pottawatomiecountyok.gov
Pushmataha Pushmataha County Assessor Natalie Standridge 302 S.W. "B" Street Antlers OK 74523 580-298-3504 pushcountyassessor@yahoo.com
Roger Mills Roger Mills County Assessor Dana Barton PO Box 424 Cheyenne OK 73628 580-303-6052 assessor@rmcaook.com
Rogers Rogers County Assessor Scott Marsh 200 S. Lynn Riggs Blvd Claremore OK 74017 918-923-4795 smarsh@rogerscounty.org
Seminole Seminole County Assessor James Jones PO Box 779 Wewoka OK 74884 405-257-3371 jjones@semcoassr.com
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Sequoyah Sequoyah County Assessor Brandy Allen 117 S Oak St, Ste 109 Sallisaw OK 74955 918-775-2062 bdobbs@sequoyahcountyok.org
Stephens Stephens County Assessor Dana Buchanan 101 S 11th, Rm 210 Duncan OK 73533 580-255-1542 dbuchanan@scaook.com
Texas Texas County Assessor Judyth Campbell 319 N Main, Ste 102 Guymon OK 73942 580-338-3060 assessor@txcaok.com
Tillman Tillman County Assessor Matthew Smith 205 N 10th St Frederick OK 73542 580-335-3424 assessor@tillmancountyok.gov
Tulsa Tulsa County Assessor John A Wright 218 W. 6th Street, 5th Flo Tulsa OK 74119 918-596-5100 jawright@tulsacounty.org
Wagoner Wagoner County Assessor Sandy Hodges 307 E Cherokee Wagoner OK 74467 918-485-2367 shodges@wagonercounty.ok.gov
Washington Washington County Assessor Steve Campbell 400 S Johnstone Ave., Rm Bartlesville OK 74003 918-337-2830 scampbell@countycourthouse.org
Washita Washita County Assessor Rusty Bookout 111 East Main, Ste 1 Cordell OK 73632 580-832-2468 washitacoassr@gmail.com
Woods Woods County Assessor Renetta Benson PO Box 431 Alva OK 73717 580-327-3118 assessor@woodscountyassessor.com
Woodward Woodward County Assessor Laura Culp PO Box 725 Woodward OK 73802 580-256-5061 assessor@woodwardcounty.org
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